Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS5000 199169 Bulk, Textured, 1” x 18”, Orange 250/Bg
HCS500P 199175 Bulk, Textured, 1” x 18”, Pink 250/Bg
HCS500PRB 227006 Rolled/Banded, Textured, 1” x 18”, Pink 100/Bg
HCS5001 143011 Bulk, Smooth, 1” x 18”, Blue 250/Bx
HCS5003 143013 Rolled/Banded, Textured, 1” x 18”, Blue 100/Bg
HCS5003A 174724 Bulk, Textured, 1” x 18”, Blue 250/Bg
HCS5004 178333 Boxed, Perforated, Textured, 1” x 18”, Blue 25/Bx
HCS5005 199179 Rolled/Banded, Textured, 1” x 18”, Orange 100/Bg
Tourniquets
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 039.071718
Our tourniquets are safe for use on any
patient, with the proven strength and
durability that you need.
- Smooth or textured
- Disposable
- Latex free
- Slip resistant
®
Distributed by: